
Race 2 - Wadsworth

[ 1st 2:30:54, 2nd 2:42:04, 3rd 2:44:08 ]

Tod 

Posn

Race

Posn
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 6 Ashley Wright M 2 58 44 89.0 89.0

2 7 Ben Blosse M 3 4 14 86.3 86.3

3 11 Jon Wright M50 3 9 33 83.9 96.2

4 14 Duncan Cannon M40 3 11 56 82.9 86.5

5 26 Dan Taylor M45 3 26 40 77.0 82.1

6 41 Duncan Ritchie M50 3 41 59 71.6 80.8

7 46 Bob Halstead M60 3 43 28 71.2 88.7

8 50 Mel Blackhurst F55 3 47 17 70.0 97.9

9 51 Rebecca Patrick F50 3 47 19 70.0 93.4

10 65 Luke Dyer M 3 54 16 67.9 67.9

11 68 Kate Mansell F50 3 56 6 67.4 88.0

12 71 Daniel Philips M40 3 57 14 67.0 69.5

13 74 Mathew Gray M45 4 1 11 65.9 70.4

14 108 Sophie Cunningham F40 4 30 56 58.7 68.8

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Posn

Race

Posn
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 50 Mel Blackhurst F55 3 47 17 70.0 97.9

2 11 Jon Wright M50 3 9 33 83.9 96.2

3 51 Rebecca Patrick F50 3 47 19 70.0 93.4

4 6 Ashley Wright M 2 58 44 89.0 89.0

5 46 Bob Halstead M60 3 43 28 71.2 88.7

6 68 Kate Mansell F50 3 56 6 67.4 88.0

7 14 Duncan Cannon M40 3 11 56 82.9 86.5

8 7 Ben Blosse M 3 04 14 86.3 86.3

9 26 Dan Taylor M45 3 26 40 77.0 82.1

10 41 Duncan Ritchie M50 3 41 59 71.6 80.8

11 74 Mathew Gray M45 4 01 11 65.9 70.4

12 71 Daniel Philips M40 3 57 14 67.0 69.5

13 108 Sophie Cunningham F40 4 30 56 58.7 68.8

14 65 Luke Dyer M 3 54 16 67.9 67.9


